2024 Clown School Registration

Please register me for the 2024 Cheerful Clown Alley Clown School. | have passed the background check* and have
enclosed a check, payable to Cheerful Clown Alley 166 or have made a payment through PayPal “Cheerful Clown Alley
166” (cheerfulclownalleyl66@gmail.com) in the amount of $250.00. | understand that | must successfully complete the
background check before my registration and tuition are accepted.

Please clearly print your information below:

Name

Address City Zip
Phone Email

Amount $250.00 ** Payment Method: Check # Pay Pal:

*$22 cost of background check paid by student is non-refundable and must be passed prior to registration.

** Tuition also includes free ongoing support and unlimited continuing education by Cheerful Clown Alley!

Please mail the form and your check and/or the form and proof of Pay Pal payment to:

Linda and Joe Lester, 5210 Briarbend Drive, Houston, TX 77035

Should you have any questions or require additional information, please contact Clown School Coordinator
Linda “Shotzie” Lester at 713-240-2558 or lindaandjoe@sbcglobal.net

DAY MONTH/DATE LOCATION  HOURS

Tuesday May 28 TMCC  5:30 pmto 7:30 pm Opening night parade of clowns + Class
Saturday June 01 SBPC 8:30 am to 3:30 pm Class + Garage Sale

Tuesday June 04 TMCC  5:30 pmto 7:30 pm Class

Saturday June 8 SBPC 8:30 am to 3:30 pm Class + Garage Sale

Tuesday June 11 TMCC  5:30 pmto 7:30 pm Class

Saturday June 15 TMCC  8:30 amto 3:30 pm Class

Tuesday June 18 TMCC  5:30 pmto 7:30 pm Class

Saturday June 22 TMCC  8:30 amto 3:30 pm Class

Tuesday June 25 TMCC  5:30 pm to 7:30pm Dress Rehearsal

Saturday June 29 TMCC 8:30 am to 1:00 pm Graduation

TMCC = Trini Mendenhall Community Center, 1414 Wirt Rd, Houston, TX 77055
SBPC = Spring Branch Presbyterian Church, 1215 Campbell Rd., Houston, TX 77055

For additional information visit our website at www.cheerfulclowns.com.




